Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
408V-2.5-100/408V-8-175
Insulated Screwdrivers Slotted
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Insulated VDE screwdriver for slotted head
screws
• Phosphate finish tip for higher accuracy
• For working on live equipment up to 1000 V
• Two-component handle for comfortable grip and
high torque transfer
• Non-rolling handle shape
• Integrated hanging hole
• High quality blade insulation moulded directly
onto the blade for total safety
• Permanently marked blade with size and part
number for easy identification
• Individually inspected and manufactured
according to IEC 60900, tested in a water bath at
10,000 V
• Standards: ISO 2380, DIN 5264, UNE 16516
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
408V-2.5-100 0.4 mm 2.5 mm 100 mm 26 mm 90 mm 190 mm 20 g
408V-3-100 0.5 mm 3 mm 100 mm 26 mm 90 mm 190 mm 22 g
408V-3.5-100 0.6 mm 3.5 mm 100 mm 26 mm 90 mm 190 mm 32 g
408V-4-100 0.8 mm 4 mm 100 mm 26 mm 90 mm 190 mm 35 g
408V-5.5-125 1 mm 5.5 mm 125 mm 30 mm 100 mm 225 mm 65 g
408V-6.5-150 1.2 mm 6.5 mm 150 mm 34 mm 110 mm 260 mm 90 g
408V-8-175 1.2 mm 8 mm 175 mm 37 mm 120 mm 295 mm 110 g
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by  IRIMO manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1406504-2  272012M  271001M  30246  HMM-HH  32024  TL10416  612020B  35-045  6951  83  9977  EMF  99833  RB1  S3166V  X103V
XTD10TP  X108N  HS7N  HS618N  LN25MMN  HS18N  XST1010N  P4N  R146N  P12SN  R5324N  99764N  P8N  99312N  R3163N
SX101N  LN22N  XTD10N  9955MMN  995MMN  996MMN  LN25N  THS9N  R3166N  R144N  RB2N  HS10N  99964BPN  HS11N  HS12N
THS8N  TL12N  LN23BPN